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7Number of Undocumented Inmates booked during the time period:

Breakdown of Undocumented Inmates by Place of Birth

CHIAPAS

GUATEMALA

KOREA

MEXICO

1

1

1

4

Breakdown of Charges Entered for Undocumented Inmates

16-11-39

16-11-41

40-2-8

40-5-121(A)

40-5-20(A)

40-6-181

40-6-253

40-6-391(A)(1)

40-6-48

40-8-26

40-8-73

HOLD

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

PUBLIC DRUNKENESS

EXPIRED VEHICLE TAG OR DECAL

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED (MISDEMEANOR)

DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE (MISDEMEANOR)

SPEEDING (16-25 MILES OVER)

OPEN CONTAINER IN VEHICLE

DUI - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL

FAILURE TO DRIVE WITHIN SINGLE LANE

STANDARDS FOR BRAKE LIGHTS ANDSIGNAL DEVICES

WINDSHIELDS AND WINDSHIELD WIPERS

HOLD FOR ANOTHER  ICE IMMIGRATION

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

Total number of charges: 17

Statute Code Offense Description
# of 

Charges

Place of Birth # of Inmates


