

Undocumented Inmates by Date Range

Book Date from 01/01/2025 to 01/31/2025

GA0870000

Report Generated: Monday, February 3, 2025 12:24 PM

Page 1 of 1

Number of Undocumented Inmates booked during the time period: 7

Breakdown of Undocumented Inmates by Place of Birth

Place of Birth	# of Inmates
CHIAPAS	1
GUATEMALA	1
KOREA	1
MEXICO	4

Breakdown of Charges Entered for Undocumented Inmates

Statute Code	Offense Description	# of Charges
16-11-39	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	1
16-11-41	PUBLIC DRUNKENESS	1
40-2-8	EXPIRED VEHICLE TAG OR DECAL	1
40-5-121(A)	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED OR REVOKED (MISDEMEANOR)	2
40-5-20(A)	DRIVING WITHOUT A VALID LICENSE (MISDEMEANOR)	3
40-6-181	SPEEDING (16-25 MILES OVER)	1
40-6-253	OPEN CONTAINER IN VEHICLE	1
40-6-391(A)(1)	DUI - DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL	2
40-6-48	FAILURE TO DRIVE WITHIN SINGLE LANE	2
40-8-26	STANDARDS FOR BRAKE LIGHTS AND SIGNAL DEVICES	1
40-8-73	WINDSHIELDS AND WINDSHIELD WIPERS	1
HOLD	HOLD FOR ANOTHER ICE IMMIGRATION	1

Total number of charges: 17